08-15-2002



ER SHEET

H

	. 6-93) Patent and Trademark Office No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
	To the Commissioner for Patents : Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
and	Name of conveying party(ies): John M. Lull, Chiun Wang, William S. Valentine, d Joseph A. Saggio, Jr.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Unit Instruments, Inc. Internal Address:	
Add	litional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
3.	Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Merger	Street Address: 22600 Savi Ranch Drive Yorba Linda, CA 92887	
	[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name		
Exe	cution Date: June 28, 2002 and July 1, 2002	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is	
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/131,603	B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers a	ttached? [] Yes [X] No	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence Concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]	
	Name: Peter C. Lando, Esq. Address: WOLF, GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.0	
	Federal Reserve Plaza	[X] Enclosed	
	600 Atlantic Avenue Boston, MA 02210	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		The Commissioner is authorized to charge:	
	E AAHMED1 00000028 10131603	9. Deposit Account No: 23/2825	
158±	10000	E THIS SPACE	
		ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
	ginal document.		
	Robert A. Skrivanek, Jr.	August 5, 2002	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Box Assignment
Honorable Commissioner of Patents,
Washington, D.C. 20231

629774.1

; I N

We covenant with said Assignee that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by us and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by us.

6/28/2002 Sol MASS
Date John M. Lull
STATE OF California: COUNTY OF Change:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th day of Jule 2003
SEAL WALTER SCOMM. # 1268728 Notary Public My Commission Expires 7/14/04 CARMEN WALTER SCOMM. # 1268728 ORANGE COUNTY ORANGE COUNTY COMM. EXP. JULY 14, 2004
7/1/2002 Chiun Wang
Date Chiun Wang
STATE OF <u>California</u> : COUNTY OF <u>Change</u> :
Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>lst</u> day of <u>July 200</u>
SEAL WALTER S COMM. * 1268728 Notary Public My Commission Expires 7/14/04 CARMEN WALTER S COMM. * 1268728 ORANGE COUNTY O COMM. EXP. JULY 14, 2004
6.28.02 Mittel Mentes
Date William S. Valentine
STATE OF Charge
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 38th day of June 2003
SEAL CARMEN WALTER S Notary Public My Commission Expires 7/14/64 CARMEN WALTER S COMM. # 1268728 ORANGE COUNTY O COMM. EXP. JULY 14, 2004

623157.1

RECORDED: 08/13/2002

PATENT REEL: 013185 FRAME: 0392